Clear Value
Taxes

Partnership Forms Pricing
Form 1065 (Partnership)
Schedule F (Profit or Loss From Farming)
Form 8825 (Rental Real Estate Income & Expenses)
Schedule D (Capital Gains & Losses & Built-in Gains)
Form 4797 (Sale of Business Property)
Form 8949 (Sales & Other Dispositions of Capital Assets)
Form 8996 (Qualified Opportunity Fund [QOF])
Form 1125-A (Cost of Goods Sold)
Form 8941 (Credit for Small Employer Health Insurance Premiums)
Form 6252 (Installment Sale Income)
Form 8997 (Initial & Annual Statement of QOF Investments)
Form 8938 (Statement of Specified Foreign Financial Assets)
Schedule K-1 (Shareholder’s Share of Income, Deductions, Credits, etc.)

Schedule K-2 (Shareholders’ Pro Rata Share Items - International)

Schedule K-3 (Shareholder’s Share of Income, Deductions, Credits, etc. -
International)

Form 4562 (Depriciation and Amortization)
Form 8697 (Interest Computation for Completed Long-Term Contracts)
Form 3468 (Rental Real Estate Credits)

Form 6478 (Biofuel Producer Credit)

$605
$110
$125
$130
$85
$130
$75
$40
$65
$70
$95
$65
$50
$55

$55

$125
$75
$135

$45



Clear Value

Taxes
Partnership Forms Pricing
(Cont.)
Form 8941 (Credit for Small Employer Health Insurance Premiums) $65
Form 1125-A (Cost of Goods Sold) $40

Form 8995 / 8995-A (Qualified Business Income Deduction) $35



	Partnership Forms Pricing
	Partnership Forms Pricing (Cont.)

