

## **Partnership Forms Pricing**

Form 1065 (Partnership)	\$605
Schedule F (Profit or Loss From Farming)	\$110
Form 8825 (Rental Real Estate Income & Expenses)	\$125
Schedule D (Capital Gains & Losses & Built-in Gains)	\$130
Form 4797 (Sale of Business Property)	\$85
Form 8949 (Sales & Other Dispositions of Capital Assets)	\$130
Form 8996 (Qualified Opportunity Fund [QOF])	\$75
Form 1125-A (Cost of Goods Sold)	\$40
Form 8941 (Credit for Small Employer Health Insurance Premiums)	\$65
Form 6252 (Installment Sale Income)	\$70
Form 8997 (Initial & Annual Statement of QOF Investments)	\$95
Form 8938 (Statement of Specified Foreign Financial Assets)	\$65
Schedule K-1 (Shareholder's Share of Income, Deductions, Credits, etc.)	\$50
Schedule K-2 (Shareholders' Pro Rata Share Items - International)	\$55
Schedule K-3 (Shareholder's Share of Income, Deductions, Credits, etc International)	\$55
Form 4562 (Depriciation and Amortization)	\$125
Form 8697 (Interest Computation for Completed Long-Term Contracts)	\$75
Form 3468 (Rental Real Estate Credits)	\$135
Form 6478 (Biofuel Producer Credit)	\$45



## Partnership Forms Pricing (Cont.)

Form 8941 (Credit for Small Employer Health Insurance Premiums)	\$65
Form 1125-A (Cost of Goods Sold)	\$40
Form 8995 / 8995-A (Qualified Business Income Deduction)	\$35